BOTTLED LAGERS & BEERS

LAGER

Beck’s (275ml)

Estrella Galicia (0% ABV)
Peroni

Corona

Rebellion Lager

Estrella Galicia (Gluten Free)

ALE

Rebellion Red
Rebellion 24 Carat
London Pride

STOUT
Guinness

CIDER
Magners Original

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold / Reposado
Tequila Patron

RUM

WHITE

Bacardi

Havana Club 3 Years
DARK

Captain Morgan
Havana Club 7 Years
SPICED

Sailor Jerry

Kraken

DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

25ml
£4.95
£4.95

£4.75
£6.50

£5.50
£6.50

330ml
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

500ml
£8.00
£8.50
£8.75

330ml
£5.50

330ml
£5.50

25ml

£5.50
£5.50
£9.50

50ml
£8.50
£8.50

£8.25
£11.00

£9.50
£11.50



DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE
VODKA 25ml 50ml
Absolute £4.50 £8.00
Absolute Citron £4.75 £8.75
Absolute Vanilla £5.25 £9.00
Belvedere £7.25 £13.00
Chase Potato £7.25 £13.00
Grey Goose £8.00 £14.50
GIN
DRY 25ml 50ml
Tanqueray £5.50 £9.50
Bombay Sapphire £5.50 £9.75
Hendrick’s £6.50 £11.50
Tanqueray No 10 £6.50 £11.50
East Hyogo £7.00 £12.75
Seven Hills £7.00 £12.75
Silent Pool £7.25 £13.50
Gin Mare £7.50 £13.75
Death’s Door £8.00 £14.50
FRUITY
Pinkster £4.75 £8.00
Warner’s £6.25 £11.50
Gordon Pink £7.00 £12.75
WHISKEY 25ml 50ml
Jack Daniels £5.75 £10.25
Jameson £6.00 £10.50
Bulleit Bourbon £7.75 £13.75
WHISKY
The Famous Grouse £4.50 £7.75
Maker's Mark £6.00 £11.25
XR Hatozaki Blended £7.25 £13.00
Glenkinchie 12 Years £7.50 £14.00
Oban 14 Years £13.75 £25.50
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DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE
COGNAC 25ml 50ml
Martell VS £7.25 £12.75
Maxime Trijol VS £8.00 £14.25
Hennessy VS £9.25 £15.75
Remy Martin VSOP £11.50 £19.75
CALVADOS
Berneroy VSOP £8.75 £15.00
LIQUEURS & FORTIFIED WINES 25ml 50ml
Antica Classic Sambuca £4.75
Aperol Aperitif £7.00
Baileys £4.00
Campari £4.00
Chambord £6.00
Cointreau £5.25
Disaronno Amaretto £5.75
Harvey Bristol Cream £4.00
Kalhua £4.25
Lazzaroni Amaretto £5.25
Martini Bianco £5.50
Martini Extra-Dry £5.50
Martini Rosso £5.75
Pimm's No. 1 Cup £7.00
Mozart Dark Chocolate £6.50
Mozart White Chocolate £6.25
Sourz Apple £3.00
Tia Maria £5.25
SOFT DRINK & JUICES
Coca Cola £3.10
Diet Coke £3.10
Appletiser £3.75
J20 £3.75
(Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry & Orange & Passion Fruit)
Juices £2.95

(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit & Pineapple )
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DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

HOT BEVERAGES

Newby Loose Leaf Tea
English breakfast
Decaffeinated English breakfast.
Earl Grey

Assam

Darjeeling

Green Sencha

Ceylon

Jasmine Orange Blossom
Chamomile

Peppermint

Fruity Berry

Mango and Strawberry
Ginger and Lemon

Cafe Du Monde Coffee
(Decaffeinated available)
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Caffé macchiato

Flat White

Mocha

Cafetiére Coffee

Hot Chocolaté

Liqueur Coffee
Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee
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£4.00

£2.50
£3.50
£3.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£12.00



DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING 125mL Bottle
Vaporetto Prosecco NV, £10.50 £42.00
Sparkling wine, Italy
La Folie Sparkling Rosé, £13.00 £52.00
Provence, France
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV, Cham- £16.00 £70.00
pagne, France
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV, Cham- £84.00
pagne, France
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé, Cham- £92.00
pagne, France
WHITE WINES 125ml  175ml  250ml  Bottle
Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc, £8.50 £9.50 £12.50 £32.00
Western Cape, South Africa
Flor de Lisboa Branco, £8.50 £9.50 £12.50 £32.00
Lisboa, Portugal
Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio, Ve- £9.50 £10.50 £13.50 £38.00
neto, Italy

Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc, Aconca- £9.50 £10.50 £13.50 £38.00
gua Valley, Chile

Le Versant Viognier IGP d'Oc, 10.00 £11.00 £14.00 £40.00
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay, £10.00 £11.00 £14.00 £42.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Domingo Martin Albarino, £48.00
Galicia, Spain

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbor- £50.00
ough, New Zealand

La Chablisienne Chablis Le Finage, £66.00

Burgundy, France
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Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of
staff should you require guidance. All prices are in £ inclusive of VAT.



DRINKS LIST

AT TAPLOW HOUSE
RED WINES 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
Kudu Plains Pinotage, £8.50 £9.50 £12.50 £32.00
Western Cape, South Africa
Tremito Nero d'Avola Sicilia DOC, Si- £8.50 £9.50 £12.50 £32.00
cilia, Italy
Rebeland Swartland Shiraz, Swart- £9.00 £10.00 £13.00 £36.00
land, South Africa
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Crianza, £9.00 £10.00 £13.00 £38.00
Rioja, Spain
Primitivo Appasimento IGP, £9.00 £10.00 £13.00 £38.00
Puglia, Italy
Tilia Malbec, £9.50 £10.50 £13.50 £40.00
Mendoza, Argentina
Journeys End The Pastors Blend Cab £42.00
Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Fleurie Millesime Cave de Fleurie, £48.00
Burgundy, France
Satellite Pinot Noir Marlborough, £52.00
Marlborough, New Zealand
Chateau Viramiere St-Emilion Grand £55.00
Cru, Bordeaux, France
Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf du Pape £65.00
Rouge, Rhéne Valley, France
ROSE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml  Bottle
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé, £8.50 £9.50 £12.50 £32.00
California, USA
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush £9.50 £10.50 £13.50 £38.00
Veneto, Italy
Astros Cotes de Provence Rose, Pro- £52.00

vence, France
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Wines on this list may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should
you require guidance. All prices are in £ inclusive of VAT.



