## AT TAPLOW HOUSE

### **BOTTLED LAGERS & BEERS**

LAGER Beck's (275ml) Estrella Galicia (0% ABV) Peroni Corona Rebellion Lager Estrella Galicia (Gluten Free)		<b>330ml</b> £5.00 £5.00 £6.50 £6.50 £7.00
ALE Rebellion Red Rebellion 24 Carat London Pride		<b>500ml</b> £8.00 £8.50 £8.75
STOUT Guinness		<b>330ml</b> £5.50
CIDER Magners Original		<b>330ml</b> £5.50
SPIRITS		
TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Jose Cuervo Gold / Reposado Tequila Patron		<b>25ml</b> £5.50 £5.50 £9.50
RUM WHITE Bacardi Havana Club 3 Years DARK Captain Morgan	<b>25ml</b> £4.95 £4.95	<b>50ml</b> £8.50 £8.50
Havana Club 7 Years	£6.50	£11.00



AT TAPLOW HOUSE

VODKA	25ml	50ml
Absolute	£4.50	£8.00
Absolute Citron	£4.75	£8.75
Absolute Vanilla	£5.25	£9.00
Belvedere	£7.25	£13.00
Chase Potato	£7.25	£13.00
Grey Goose	£8.00	£14.50
GIN		
DRY	25ml	50ml
Tanqueray	£5.50	£9.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.50	£9.75
Hendrick's	£6.50	£11.50
Tanqueray No 10	£6.50	£11.50
East Hyogo	£7.00	£12.75
Seven Hills	£7.00	£12.75
Silent Pool	£7.25	£13.50
Gin Mare	£7.50	£13.75
Death's Door	£8.00	£14.50
FRUITY		
Pinkster	£4.75	£8.00
Warner's	£6.25	£11.50
Gordon Pink	£7.00	£12.75
WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	£5.75	£10.25
Jameson	£6.00	£10.50
Bulleit Bourbon	£7.75	£13.75
WHISKY	17.73	113.73
The Famous Grouse	£4.50	£7.75
Maker's Mark	£6.00	£11.25
XR Hatozaki Blended	£7.25	£13.00
Glenkinchie 12 Years	£7.50	£14.00
Oban 14 Years	£13.75	£25.50
Obuil 17 (Cui)	113.73	123.30



### AT TAPLOW HOUSE

COGNAC	25ml	50ml
Martell VS	£7.25	£12.75
Maxime Trijol VS	£8.00	£14.25
Hennessy VS	£9.25	£15.75
Remy Martin VSOP	£11.50	£19.75
CALVADOS		
Berneroy VSOP	£8.75	£15.00
LIQUEURS & FORTIFIED WINES	25ml	50ml
Antica Classic Sambuca	£4.75	301111
Aperol Aperitif	14.75	£7.00
Baileys	£4.00	17.00
Campari	£4.00	
Chambord	£6.00	
Cointreau	£5.25	
Disaronno Amaretto	£5.75	
Harvey Bristol Cream	£4.00	
Kalhúa	£4.25	
Lazzaroni Amaretto	£5.25	
Martini Bianco		£5.50
Martini Extra-Dry		£5.50
Martini Rosso		£5.75
Pimm's No. 1 Cup		£7.00
Mozart Dark Chocolate	£6.50	
Mozart White Chocolate	£6.25	
Sourz Apple	£3.00	
Tia Maria	£5.25	
SOFT DRINK & JUICES		
Coca Cola		£3.10
Diet Coke		£3.10
Appletiser		£3.75
J20		£3.75
(Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry & Orange & Passion	Fruit)	
Juices		£2.95
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit & Pineapple )		
(1.1.01). Ir pie, diametri, diaperrant a i medipite /		



# DRINKS LIST AT TAPLOW HOUSE

HOT BEVERAGES

**Liqueur Coffee** 

Irish Coffee Calypso Coffee

#### £4.00 **Newby Loose Leaf Tea** English breakfast Decaffeinated English breakfast. Earl Grey Assam Darjeeling Green Sencha Cevlon Jasmine Orange Blossom Chamomile Peppermint Fruity Berry Mango and Strawberry Ginger and Lemon Cafe Du Monde Coffee (Decaffeinated available) £2.50 Espresso **Double Espresso** £3.50 £3.25 Americano Cappuccino £4.00 Caffé Latte £4.00 Caffè macchiato £4.00 Flat White £4.00 Mocha £4.00 Cafetière Coffee £4.00 Hot Chocolaté £4.00



£12.00

# DRINKS LIST AT TAPLOW HOUSE

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING			125mL	Bottle
Vaporetto Prosecco NV, Sparkling wine, Italy			£10.50	£42.00
La Folie Sparkling Rosé, Provence, France			£13.00	£52.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve NV, Champagne, France			£16.00	£70.00
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV, Champagne, France				£84.00
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé, Champagne, France				£92.00
WHITE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc,	£8.50	£9.50	£12.50	£32.00
Western Cape, South Africa Flor de Lisboa Branco,	£8.50	£9.50	£12.50	£32.00
Lisboa, Portugal  Citta dei Ponti Pinot Grigio, Ve-	£9.50	£10.50	£13.50	£38.00
neto, Italy  Valdivieso Sauvignon Blanc, Aconcagua Valley, Chile	£9.50	£10.50	£13.50	£38.00
Le Versant Viognier IGP d'Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	10.00	£11.00	£14.00	£40.00
Journeys End Haystack Chardonnay, Stellenbosch, South Africa	£10.00	£11.00	£14.00	£42.00
Domingo Martin Albarino,				£48.00
Galicia, Spain  Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc, Marlbor-				£50.00
ough, New Zealand  La Chablisienne Chablis Le Finage,				£66.00



Burgundy, France

AT TAPLOW HOUSE

RED WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Kudu Plains Pinotage, Western Cape, South Africa	£8.50	£9.50	£12.50	£32.00
Tremito Nero d'Avola Sicilia DOC, Sicilia, Italy	£8.50	£9.50	£12.50	£32.00
Rebeland Swartland Shiraz, Swart- land, South Africa	£9.00	£10.00	£13.00	£36.00
Castillo Clavijo Rioja Crianza, Rioja, Spain	£9.00	£10.00	£13.00	£38.00
Primitivo Appasimento IGP,	£9.00	£10.00	£13.00	£38.00
Puglia, Italy Tilia Malbec,	£9.50	£10.50	£13.50	£40.00
Mendoza, Argentina  Journeys End The Pastors Blend Cab				£42.00
Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa Fleurie Millesime Cave de Fleurie,				£48.00
Burgundy, France Satellite Pinot Noir Marlborough,				£52.00
Marlborough, New Zealand  Chateau Viramiere St-Emilion Grand				£55.00
Cru, Bordeaux, France Vieux Chevalier Chateauneuf du Pape Rouge, Rhône Valley, France				£65.00

ROSE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé, California, USA	£8.50	£9.50	£12.50	£32.00
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush	£9.50	£10.50	£13.50	£38.00
Veneto, Italy <b>Astros Cotes de Provence Rose,</b> Pro-				£52.00
vence, France				

